
X MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA MYSŁOWICE
MYSŁOWICE
21.11.2021

MU12-33 

CHYCKI

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 14 

11 - 00 [0:25] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

OBRACAJ

MICHALIK

10 - 00 [0:44]

KOWALSKIMIŁOSZ

00 - 11 [0:51]

DERKACZ

WOJTAS
11 - 01 [1:25] 00 - 10 [0:42] 

KOWALSKI 

00 - 10 [0:35]

7 MAREK IWANIEC
POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

1 MIŁOSZ KOWALSKI
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

2 JAKUB OBRACAJ
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

3 Tytus WARTAK 
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

3 ADAM MICHALIK
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

5 SZYMON WOJTAS
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 
DOMINIK WERES
POL/KS CIESZYN 
JAKUB DERKACZ
POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

13

DERKACZ JAKUB

CHYCKI Stanisław
POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

19

21

WARTAK Tytus
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

IWANIEC

WERES
10 - 00 [0:30] 

WERES DOMINIK

00 - 10 [0:04] 

20

22

V17

WOJTAS SZYMON

1

CHYCKI Stanisław
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

2

OBRACAJ JAKUB

DERKACZ JAKUB
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

9

14

WOJTAS SZYMON

JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

15

IWANIEC MAREK

RÓŻAŃSKI JAKUB
POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

16

WERES DOMINIK

MICHALEC BARTOSZ
POL/KS CIESZYN 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

10 - 00 {0:31] 

00 - 10 [0:12] 

10 - 00 [0:15] 

00 - 10 [0:09] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

OBRACAJ

MICHALIK

00 - 01 [2:00] 

3

WOJTAS SZYMON

MICHALIK ADAM
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

4

NEUMAN MAKS

JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz
POL/KATAGURUMA 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

10

4

13

5

12

00 - 10 [2:00] 

JAKUBOWSKI 

17

RÓŻAŃSKI

11s1 - 00 [1:46] 

WARTAK 

KOWALSKI
00 - 10 [0:13]

5

RÓŻAŃSKI JAKUB
POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

6

WARTAK Tytus

IWANIEC MAREK
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

WARTAK 

MICHALEC

10 - 00 [0:20] 

7

NOWAK Mateusz

MICHALEC BARTOSZ
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

8

KOWALSKI MIŁOSZ

WERES DOMINIK
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/KS CIESZYN 

12

3

14

6

11

00 - 10 [0:37] 

KOWALSKI

18

00 - 01 [2:00] 

23

OBRACAJ JAKUB

11 - 00 [1:23]

00 - 10 [0:07] A 

MIŁOSZ 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

WARTAK 
Tytus 

MICHALIK 
ADAM 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/KS CIESZYN 

MICHALIK ADAM
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 


